1
Wastewater Treatment Plant (WWTP)
Sewage Treatment Plant (STP)
Water Treatment Plant (WTP)
Supporting Products
Download from, mepbali.net
Page | 2 PT. BIOSANT TIRTA LESTARI
Kami BIOSANT

out
(ppm)
BOD load
(Kg BOD5 /
hari)
Dimensi Tangki
Luas Area
(m2) Panjang
(m)
Lebar
(m)
Tinggi
(m)
Level Air
(m)
BCA-30 30 350 20 9,9 5 3 3 2,5 15
BCA-40 40 350 20 13,2 6 3 3 2,5 18
BCA-50 50 350 20 16,5 8 3 3 2,5 24
BCA-60 60 350 20 19,8 7 4 3 2,5 28
BCA-70 70 350 20 23,1 8 4 3 2,5 32
BCA-80 80 350 20 26,4 7 5 3 2,5 35
BCA-90 90 350 20 29,7 8 5 3 2,5 40
BCA-100 100 350 20 33 9 5 3 2,5 45
BCA-150 150 350 20 49,5 10 6 3,5 3 60
BCA-200 200 350 20 66 13 6 3,5 3 78
BCA-250 250 350 20 82,5 16 6 3,5 3 96
BCA-300 300 350 20 99 19 6 3,5 3 114
BCA-350 350 350 20 115,5 17 8 3,5 3 136
BCA-400 400 350 20 132 19 8 3,5 3 152
BCA-500 500 350 20 165 24 8 3,5 3 192
BCA-600 600 350 20 198 25 8 4 3,5 200
BCA-700 700 350 20 231 23 10 4 3,5 230
BCA-800 800 350 20 264 27 10 4 3,5 270
BCA-900 900 350 20 297 30 10 4 3,5 300
BCA-1000 1000 350 20 330 33 10 4 3,5 330
Download from, mepbali.net
Dedication for Saving Environment   Page | 15
Water Treatment Plant (WTP) Package
Skematik Sistem RO Standar